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CP
TDNY%
NFC%
NDF%
Fat%
Ca%

TDN
CcP

150

100

12.0
29.1
63.4
22.8
53.6
2.30
0.60

10.3
29.1
62.6
23.6
55.3
1.90
0.70

CpP
640.1
98.8
229
102.2
1109
378
41
31

CP
12.7
34.4
69.6
33.5
42.1
2.50
0.60

cP
6408
97.0
229
98.1
10738
404
40
31
+ P<0.10

CP CP
15.3 11.6
34.4 34.4
69.5 69.2
29.9 35.0
41.7 42.9
2.50 2.50
0.60 0.65
14
CP cP
5562 5410
96.8 945
172 171
874 87.1
96.7 95.7
281 29.6
41 40
31 31
* P<0.05

cP

cP

CP
14.1
344
69.1
32.2
42.8
2.55
0.65

17.0
37.8
75.8

33.5

33.7
4.30

0.70

DMY%

15.9

37.8
75.4
38.4
34.8
3.95
0.75

20

P 0
586 627
783 823
1106 1196
16 21
53 313
* P<005

P cP
558 566
655 741
731 946
15 15
59 529
~ P<005



